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PAYMENT:  All lots must be paid for on the day of sale. 
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DESCRIPTIONS:  All lots have been described in the catalogue from information 
supplied by the Vendors.  The Auctioneers accept no responsibility whatsoever for any 
misdescriptions, faults or deficiencies in any lot whether described in the catalogue or 
given orally either prior to or at the time of sale.  Intending purchasers must satisfy 
themselves by inspection or otherwise as to the correctness of any such statement.  
ALL LOTS ARE SOLD WITHOUT WARRANTY: However, vendors may describe 
electrical goods as in good working order–such description is at the vendor’s own risk. 
PROSPECTIVE PURCHASERS will be given the opportunity, wherever possible, to 
test computers and other similar office equipment on the day prior to sale between 
the hours of 2.00pm and 4.00pm.  There will NOT be an opportunity to test 
equipment on the day of sale. 
REMOVAL OF GOODS:  Payment is due in full on the day of sale.  All lots remain at 
the risk of the purchaser from the fall of the hammer and should be removed as soon 
as possible thereafter.   
MOTOR VEHICLES:  An immediate cash deposit of £200 (£100 on vehicles under 
£2000) is payable at the fall of the hammer on the purchase of all motor vehicles.  NO 
REMOVAL OF LOTS WILL BE ALLOWED UNTIL CHEQUES HAVE BEEN 
CLEARED UNLESS A BANKER’S REFERENCE HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN 
RECEIVED. 
ELECTRICAL GOODS:  All DOMESTIC (Household section ONLY) electrical goods are 
tested for safety only and this should not be taken as any guarantee that they are in 
working order. 
DISTRAINED GOODS:  Lots entered by Order of H.M. Customs & Excise, County 
Courts, Inland Revenue, Liquidators or High Court Enforcement Officers may, under 
certain circumstances, be redeemed by the owners at any time prior to the actual sale 
of such lot(s).  The Auctioneers cannot be held responsible should this occur. 
EXPORT PURCHASERS should ensure that the country of destination has no import 
or currency restrictions on the goods they wish to purchase.  Our normal terms of 
business otherwise apply and payment is due in full on the day of sale.  VAT will be 
charged in the normal way and refunded on proof of exportation unless within the EU 
on production of your VAT number. 
PARKING:  Please note - The Auctioneers have no control over the market car park.  
This, like the market, is owned by Reading Borough Council who alone is responsible 
for the charges levied.  Regrettably, space is limited and the Auctioneers regret any 
inconvenience on busy market days.  Other local car parks are shown on the map at 
the back of the catalogue. 
 

CONSUMER PROTECTION ACT 1987 & TRADE DESCRIPTIONS ACT 1968: 
All goods at the Auction are second-hand, unless otherwise stated. 

 
 

CHILDREN UNDER THE AGE OF 10 MUST BE ACCOMPANIED AND 
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AT ALL TIMES 
 



 
PROSPECTIVE BUYERS ARE REQUESTED TO REGISTER 

WITH THE AUCTIONEERS PRIOR TO SALE, WHEREUPON 
THEY WILL RECEIVE NUMBERED CARDS TO ASSIST 

BIDDING AND CASHIERING ARRANGEMENTS 
 
Persons attend the Auction Site and Premises at their own risk and neither the 
Vendors nor the Auctioneers will be individually or collectively responsible for any loss 
or damage howsoever occasioned to any person or property which may be present on 
the Auction Site or Premises for any purpose whatsoever. 
 

ORDER OF SALE 
PLEASE NOTE SALE TIMES 

 
9.30am   Auctioneer No. 1      Antiques, Fine Art & 

Collectables 
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AUCTIONEER NO. 1               SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 

ANTIQUES, FINE ART & 
COLLECTABLES 

____________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 

ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
  

Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
 FURNITURE 
 
1 Georgian mahogany bureau with satinwood cross 

banding, the fall decorated with shell paterae, the 
drawers with swan neck handles, supported on 
square bracket feet  £200-300 

2 Warings oak Arts and Crafts style dressing chest on 
casters  £80-120 

3 Mahogany 20th century mirror back sideboard with 
carré veneering to the doors and drawers supported 
on cabriole legs  £120-180  

4 Edwardian oak open elevated bookcase on cupboard 
base  £180-220 

5 Sheraton revival triple wardrobe, the flared cornice 
with inlaid stringing over three doors, mirror to the 
central door over two drawer base, the drawers with 
satinwood cross banding  £80-120 



6 Georgian oak chest on chest with later Macclesfield 
carving to the drawer fronts depicting stylised 
acanthus leaves, poppies, grapes etc      £250-350 

7 Late Victorian walnut single wardrobe with cupboard 
and drawers to one side, an unusual asymmetric 
design with Art Nouveau style handles      £70-90  

8 Art Deco short long case clock with eight day 
movement and Westminster chime set in walnut case 
with inlaid frontal design    £60-100 

9 Oak arts and crafts bedroom suite comprising a 
single wardrobe with single mirror door flanked by 
two leaded glass panels, on brass strap hinges over a 
single draw bracket base; also an oak three drawer 
dressing chest with arched mirror in the high Arts 
and Crafts style   £300-500 

10 Victorian mahogany secretaire bookcase; the flared 
cornice, supported on acanthus leaf corbels over 
plain pilaster columns, the two spun glass doors with 
floral cartouche supported on a two door cupboard 
base with fitted secretaire drawer, finished in 
birdseye maple, over a plinth base 
 £250-350 

11 Large early 20th century oak dresser, the plate rack 
back with apron decoration over two side cupboards 
over a two small cupboard and two drawer base on 
baluster form legs united by a peripheral stretcher 
£180-250 

12 Small, late Victorian mahogany elevated bookcase, a 
flared cornice over two plain glazed doors 
surmounting a two door cupboard base on plinth 
 £180-250 

13 Early 20th century oak double wardrobe, flared 
cornice over two doors, the right hand one glazed 
over single drawer base £50-80 

14 Georgian mahogany double D-end dining table with 
two leaves, the end tables with mahogany aprons 
decorated with boxwood stringing  £250-400 



15 White painted Victorian occasional table on cabriole 
legs united by a shelf stretcher £30-50 

16 Victorian mahogany converted twin pedestal dressing 
table, nine drawers with glass handles      £100-150 

17 Victorian mahogany whatnot, four tier  example with 
galleried top tier and supported on turned feet with 
casters    £180-220 

18 Child’s small scale upholstered chair in the Victorian 
style  £30-50 

19 Push seat child’s kitchen chair with turned spoke 
back  £40-60 

20 Miniature oak child’s two drawer chest of drawers on 
square legs £35-50 

21 Miniature child’s oak Georgian style hanging corner 
cabinet with shaped door, single shaped shelf 

 £80-120 
22 Miniature child’s oak Arts and Crafts style occasional 

table on square tapering legs united by a shelf 
stretcher £30-50 

23 Persian brass topped table with coloured reserves 
and nask script; on barley sugar twist folding base  
£40-60 

24 Georgian style mahogany elliptical tray with 
satinwood paterae and boxwood stringing, complete 
with brass handles  £25-40 

25 Victorian pine blanket box with butt joint construction 
£30-50 

26 Victorian pine blanket box with dovetail joint 
construction  £50-70 

27 Early 20th century quatrefoil mahogany occasional 
table on bracketed, unusually shaped legs, united 
with a shelf stretcher  £30-50 

28 Victorian rounded corner pine chest of drawers, two 
over two configuration on plinth base, painted in 
eggshell blue £80-100 

29 20th century oak Arts and Crafts style two door 
cabinet on square tapering legs and spade feet  

 £50-70 



30 Victorian mahogany elliptical drop leaf dining table on 
turned legs terminating in cup casters    £200-300  

31 Small mahogany pedestal table with pie crust edge, 
the table supported on tripartite legs      £70-90 

32 19th century oak continental pedestal desk with 
leathered top (a/f) £120-180  

33 Persian style brass top table on cabriole legs £25-40  
34 20th century mahogany chest of three drawers with 

small square ebony handles  £30-50 
35 Early 19th century fruitwood seven drawer chest in 

faux bamboo, thought to be Regency period  
 £300-500  
36 19th century bamboo three shelf bookcase on splayed 

legs £50-70 
37 20th century oak Arts and Crafts open low bookcase 

with three tiers and carrying apertures     £40-60 
38 Victorian walnut Davenport desk, the damaged 

gallery top, over a leathered serpentine writing slope 
is supported by carved cabriole legs, the main 
carcass of the piece is fitted with four drawers, all 
surmounting brass cup casters  £100-200 

39 19th century mahogany fire screen with carved 
carrying handle and floral silk panel depicting birds 
£50-70 

40 Unusually shaped three tier folding cake stand in 
walnut, late 19th century £80-100 

41 Edwardian Sheraton revival mahogany square top 
occasional table, supported on square cluster column 
legs united by a galleried shelf stretcher     £50-80 

42 Victorian mahogany Pembroke table with single 
drawer on turned tapering legs  £120-150  

43 High Victorian rosewood corkscrew design occasional 
table tripartite base with later oak top        £80-100 

44 19th century mahogany occasional table on four 
shaped legs united by small shelf stretcher   £60-80  

45 19th century mahogany single drawer folding tea 
table on chamfered square legs £80-140 

 



 Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

46 Victorian mahogany Dickens desk with locking three 
drawer boxes flanking the writing slope, the three 
drawer box top supported on turned legs and brass 
cup casters    £150-220  

47 19th century mahogany kneehole writing desk, the 
central drawer with two stacking drawers either side 
supported on reeded legs on brass cup casters  

 £180-220  
48 Oak Art Deco occasional table   £40-60 
49 Oak 20th century helix column planter/torchere  
 £30-50 
50 Oak 20th century wool winder with two adjustable 

spools £25-40 
51 Late 19th century incise carved oak tea trolley with 

four unusual flip out shelves £100-150 
52 Early 20th century triple bookcase, 4’ high with 

astrigally glazed doors on bracketed base     £80-140 
53 Georgian mahogany two over three configuration 

chest of drawers on bracket feet    £100-200 
54 Late 19th century mahogany sideboard, the back and 

doors decorated with Chinese mon design, belly front 
three drawer central section on carved cabriole legs 
£120-180 

55 William and Mary style early 20th century oak 
sideboard, the front two drawer flanked by two door 
configuration supported on turned front and square 
back legs united by a peripheral stretcher   £100-150 

56 Georgian mahogany two over three configuration 
chest of drawers on plinth base £200-300 

57 19th century Sheraton style mahogany Pembroke 
table with boxwood stringing and satinwood cross 
banding, a blind draw and single draw frame are 
supported on plain square tapering legs  

 £120-180 
58 Georgian mahogany pedestal table with tripartite 

base £100-200  



59 Reproduction Georgian mahogany corner cabinet 
£20-40 

60 Small Georgian mahogany wine table    £30-50 
61 Persian brass top table  £10-20 
62 Small square oak Arts and Crafts table    £15-25 
63 Pair of 19th century beech pie crust edge pedestal 

tables £20-30 
64 20th century mahogany bow fronted chest on chest 

with brushing slide  £50-80 
65 Georgian mahogany side table with drawer  £60-100 
66 Edwardian mahogany Scotch chest, aesthetic period 

handles and plinth base  £200-400 
67 Early Georgian chest-on-chest base in walnut   
 £120-150 
68/75 Furniture (10 lots) 
76 Set of ten Waring’s mahogany dining chairs, a cupids 

bow above a pierced splat, the overstuffed seat 
supported by cabriole legs to the front 
 £1800-2200 

77 Set of four Sheraton revival parlour chairs with over 
stuffed seats on sabre legs  £80-120 

78 Pair of 19th century walnut balloon back dining chairs, 
the overstuffed serpentine seats supported on 
cabriole legs  £30-50 

79 Set of four mahogany square back dining chairs 
inlaid with ebonised and boxwood stringing, 
overstuffed seats on square tapering legs united by 
H-stretchers    £80-120 

80 William Morris style oak adjustable recliner chair, the 
arms with pierced central styles, converts into a bed  
£60-80 

81 Late 19th century oak William Morris style recliner 
chair, decorative styles and turned supports 
surmounting brass casters 

82 19th century cane back, Honduras mahogany 
plantation chair, the high shaped back supported by 
arm which join the front legs to terminate in 
porcelain casters   £200-300 



83 Deep buttoned Victorian, serpentine front easy chair 
on fluted mahogany legs with porcelain casters
 £80-120 

84 19th century oak comb back Windsor chair with elm 
seat over turned tapering legs and H-stretcher  

 £70-90 
85 Upholstered drop arm, two seat sofa c1930 £80-100 
86 Pair of oak and beech country kitchen chairs £40-60 
87 Pair of late 19th century mahogany balloon back 

chairs with overstuffed seats on tapering fluted legs   
£30-50  

88 Long and deep 19th century sofa in red tapestry with 
bun feet and casters   £100-200 

89 Late 19th century two seat sofa with rolled back 
upholstered with gold brocade  £120-180 

90 Georgian mahogany ladder back carver chair, the 
overstuffed seat supported by square legs united by 
an H-stretcher  £40-50 

91 Early 20th century mahogany rounded cane back 
chair with barley sugar twist supports, legs and 
stretcher £40-60 

92 Unusual 19th century oak hall chair, cupids bow top 
rail with heart pierced vase splat over square leg 
dowell construction frame  £25-40 

93 Set of five oak Arts and Crafts chairs   £80-100 
94 Georgian Elm carver chair with wheatsheaf splat on 

square tapering legs united by an H-stretcher £50-80 
95 Three Georgian mahogany carver chair with an 

arched back on wheatsheaf splat over a saddle seat 
on square tapering legs £80-100 

96 Three Georgian mahogany ladder back chair with 
pierced ‘rungs’ over a saddle seat on fluted square 
legs united by an H-stretcher £100-150 

97 Late 19th century Howard chair, with deep seat and 
shaped arms over spade feet with brass casters
 £200-300 

98 Mahogany X frame stool with pin stuffed seat c1910 
£15-25 



99 Oak Arts and Crafts bed and small oak Arts and 
Crafts table £25-40 

100 19th century mahogany over mantle mirror with heart 
piercings and lapidary cut mirror  £100-150 

101 Late 19th century mahogany over mantle mirror, the 
flared cornice over Arts and Crafts copper plaques 
flank the central mirror configuration over the main 
mirror in fluted surround   £150-180 

102 Late 19th century mahogany Sheraton revival over 
mantel mirror, the dentil cornice over large central 
and dual small mirror arrangement, the frame 
decorated with spandrels and boxwood stringing
 £180-220 

103 Two 19th century lead garden figures of cherubs, one 
complete with shell dish  £150-250 

104 Lead garden pump  £100-150  
105 Mantel clock with handmade case (problems with 

motive force)  £50-80 
106/107 Furniture (2 lots) 
 
 PICTURES & PRINTS 
 
108 McGregor, Eric.  Watercolour, ‘The Promenade’, 

Cheltenham     £30-50 
109 Unsigned.  Watercolour, buildings by an estuary   
 £20-30 

Lots 110 and 111   are to be sold by Order of 
The Official Receiver 

110 Stimpson, Ray. FRSA. Watercolour of ‘Much 
Wentlock’   £40-60  

111 Stimpson, Ray. FRSA. Watercolour of ‘Wyle Cop’ 
Shrewsbury £40-60 

112 Unsigned, watercolour ‘A landscape by moonlight’   
£20-30 

113 Stone, G. Pencil drawing of a lane to the beach dated 
1910 £20-30 

114 Webb, E.G., watercolour, country landscape  £15-25 
 



115 Pub mirror decorated for ‘Scots Greys Whisky’   
 £40-60 
116 Pub mirror in pine frame with swagged decoration 

and ‘private bar’ etched to the reverse   £30-50 
117 Pub mirror for ‘Hunter’s Ale, Yorkshire’ in painted 

frame £30-50 
118 Unsigned watercolour continental coastal scene 
119 Seven French prints of dog micturating etc, (five 

framed)    £100-150 
120 Wuidart, J. Pastel of cupid bending his bow over his 

leg £60-80 
121 Andrew E. Watercolour cottage scene after Helen 

Allingham £25-40 
122 Flint, William Russel. Print, sanguine, of three seated 

ladies, signed to the border   £80-100  
123 Zumblick, Willie. Oil on canvas of South American 

village street scene, signed and dated  bottom right 
Zumblick 1961     £ 

124 Pair of framed prints ‘The Tollboothe, Edinburgh’ and 
‘Worcester Cathedral’ £20-40 

125 Unsigned oil on paper still life with fruit and flowers 
in ornate gilt frame £20-40 

126 Harris, Timothy. Watercolour ‘Amazona Imperialis’ 
picture of Amazon parrot, signed and dated 1994 

127 Flint, Francis Russel, print ‘The Spar Shop, Uphams 
Yard, Brixham’   £20-30 

128 Watercolour of ferryboat scene with girl and boy on 
the jetty.  Monogram in bottom right corner and 
inscribed to the border, ‘The Ferry Boat, Barnard 
Castle’ Myles Birket Foster   £600-800 

129 Willey, J. Oil on paper of continental landscape scene 
in ocular gilt frame and dated 1856  £25-40 

130 Framed Indenture dated 1823  £20-40 
131 Barbaccio, Corbar.  Watercolour ‘Quando La Malavita 

Era Poesia’ signed and dated 1976      £50-70 
132 Elio, Buria.  Oil on canvas ‘Perseggio in blue’ signed 

and dated 1975  £25-40 



133 JBS. Oil on canvas continental scene of elderly 
gentleman in cobblers apron and blackbird sharing a 
plate of food   £60-100 

134 Elphinstone, Allen.  Charcoal and pencil ‘ The 
Avalance’, depicting a stag with its hind quarters 
caught in an avalanche, signed and dated 23/6/30.  
Mounted in an oak frame  £30-50 

135 Hand coloured map of North Wales, mounted in black 
and gold frame £30-50  

136 Archer, Peter.  Print ‘Nery – 1st September 1914’, 
signed limited edition number 30/100      £15-25 

137 Map of Yorkshire in oak frame  £15-25  
138 Two prints in oak frames, one entitled ‘Fast Asleep’  
139 Merlin.  Watercolour of a hunting dog in a classic 

stance, in frame £30-50 
140 Vociens, EC. Watercolour, Marsh Street Farm £10-15 
141 Unsigned water colour seascape   £10-20 
142 Militaria prints £25-40 
143 Selection of hand coloured botanical etchings £15-25 
144 Hand coloured etched map of Berkshire  £10-20 
145 Print of Reading Abbey and watercolour of Kings 

College, Cambridge  £10-20 
146 Unsigned large 19th century, oil on canvas, portrait of 

a gentleman in naval uniform   £200-300 
147 Pair of unusual 19th century mirrors, carved gesso 

with darkwood colouring    £100-200 
148 Dark coloured old map of ‘Berkshire’   £10-20 
149 Two early 20th century prints, one entitled ‘Wide 

Awake’ the other ‘ Fast Asleep’   £15-25 
150 Whiting, P J.  Watercolour Winters Stillness plus strip 

watercolour of marshland scene 
151 Brunett, C.  Oil on canvas night time harbour street 

scene   £30-50  
152/154 Selection of 18th century documents and indentures 

on velum (2 lots) 
155/156 Selection of 19th century documents and indentures 

on paper (2 lots) 
157/160 Pictures and prints (4 lots) 



 SMALLS AND COLLECTABLES 
 

 Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

 
161 Brass pedestal oil lamp, the double burner supported 

on the reservoir on Corinthian column    £50-70 
162 Bells, bell shaped whisky decanter        £10-20 
163 Three Cornish ware jars by T J Green   £15-25 
164 Six Royal Crown Derby coffee cups and saucers  
 £40-60 
165 Six reproduction early Worcester soup bowls 
166 Two heavy lead crystal desert bowls £20-30 
167 1960’s Poole pottery bowl    £15-25 
168 Royal Copenhagen figure group of boy sat on 

marrow £20-40 
169 Large glass 18th century rhummers, three part 

construction with   foot rim and pontil mark £100-200 
170 Chinese vase and cover with over glaze enamel 

decoration on stand  £30-50 
171 Green glass with painted figure of a girl picking 

flowers £10-15 
172 Continental porcelain hexagonal vase with painted 

panels of flora design and fête gallants  £15-25 
173 Gilt vase with swan handles and painted panels to 

either side £15-25 
174 Blue and white tureen with Chinese patter decoratier 

(a/f) £10-20  
175 Pair of small Beswick fire dogs   £10-20 
176 Three opalescent glass bowls by René Lalique   
 £50-70 
177 Five early 20th century greetings cards in frame plus 

a glazed tray containing four cards and a lace doyley 
£10-20 

178 Unusual pottery bird jug in the style of the Martin 
Brothers, marked to the base   £60-100  

179 Hand painted vase with birds and butterflies 
decoration £15-25 



180 Murano fish vase with tripartite base £25-40 
181 Carlton ware pagoda design vase in red and black 

with over glaze enamel decoration   £30-50 
182 Pair of Royal Doulton vases decorated with grapes 

and vine leaves, stamped to the base with incised 
initials, FJ   £100-200  

183 Lladro goose, figure group of young child sleeping 
and another of girl with piglet   £40-60  

184 Lladro figure group of two nuns plus Roumano figure 
group of girl with dove   £20-30 

185 Lladro figure group of girl with bread basket and 
puppy   £20-40 

186 Lladro figure group of girl with lamb   £20-40 
187 Pair of Lladro figure groups of girl and boy at 

bedtime   £25-40 
188 Unusual Winston Churchill character jug, no marks  

£40-60  
189 Reproduction of ‘Old Feeding Time’ jug by Burleigh 

Ware   £30-40 
190 Moorcroft tube lined floral vase in ovoid form with 

c99 also to the base  £150-180 
191 Pair of metal figures of cavaliers seated, by George 

Masein, one with pipe the other with tankard   
 £100-150  
192 Pair of Noritake ovoid vases with floral painting to the 

reserves and raised gilt swags and borders  £40-60  
193 Cloisonné vase and a pair of slate and bronze urns 

£60-100 
194 Staffordshire flat back figure of Scotsman and 

woman with bird and birdcage   £40-60 
195 Brown pottery Toby jug and turquoise and white 

vase decorated with gilt and fete gallant scenes  
 £25-40 
196 Pair of Royal Doulton Lambeth ware secessionist 

design jugs £60-80 
197 Crown Derby tea for two set in the Imari pattern  

£80-120  



198 Noritake trumpet vase with gilt hoop handles and 
foot rim, decorated with Chinese scenes in over glaze 
enamels £25-40 

199 Musical jug celebrating John Peel (1776-1854) with 
raised and painted decoration  £10-20 

200 Royal Doulton royal commemorative jug for the 
coronation of Queen Elizabeth II, together with 
pottery jug marked ‘William III, no Surrender – 1690’     
£40-60 

201 Royal Doulton vase with stylised floral design £40-60 
202 Large German stoneware flagon in blue and grey 

£20-40 
203 Meissen porcelain model of a woodpecker with 

crossed swords mark to the back of the base   
 £100-200 
204 Large Susie Cooper charger from Crown Works 

Burslem, the central reserve decorated with flower 
decorated with green border £15-25 

205 1930’s conical jug by Rudford, 1930’s moulded green 
jug by Wade and Wade posy vase decorated with 
fleur-de-lys  £15-25 

206 Miniature part dinner service to include tureen, meat 
plate, serving dishes and plates with gilt and 
cornflower blue designs    £10-20 

207 Portmeirion botanical mantle clock    £10-20 
208 Royal Doulton Limited Edition character jug of Charly 

Chaplin no. 210/5000    £60-80 
209 Four miniature character teapots and miniature 

character jug   £10-20 
210 Hand thrown vase decorated with yachting scenes of 

catamaran by Elizabeth Chapman and Staffordshire 
jug  £30-50 

211 Pair of Crown Devon tall jugs with iridescent glaze 
together with a Chelsea pottery bowl with interior 
floral decoration  £15-25 

212 Beswick ‘Peggatly’ character teapot, Sandland 
character jug of ‘Puck’ and small Beswick character 
pot £25-40 



213 Pair of large Miguel Requena porcelain figures of 
woman with basket and man with scroll, approx 18” 
high £20-40 

214 Pair of Scandinavian brass candelabra, the central 
sconce supporting a lead crystal column and swags 
of lustres, surmounting a brass putti on white marble 
base £100-200 

215 Royal Worcester figure group ‘Winters Morn’ plus 
Royal Doulton figure group Marie (a/f)  £20-40 

216 Studio glass bowl and vase in pink and blue £15-25 
217 Large studio glass bowl with folded pink design 
 £10-20 
218 Three pink/orange studio glass bowls  £20-30 
219 Beswick character jugs of Mr Scrooge and Tony 

Weller £25-40 
220 Large pink/orange studio glass bowl and large 

pink/orange studio glass vase     £30-50 
221 Taxidermy owl in glass case  £40-60  
222 Taxidermy green woodpecker in case  £30-50 
223 Taxidermy kingfisher in glass wall mounted case  
 £30-50 
224 Taxidermy sea turtle, approx 20” £60-80  
225 Taxidermy grey parrot, missing glass dome  £30-50 
226 Taxidermy small green parrot, missing glass dome 

£25-40  
227 Large whale tooth and smaller whale tooth  £70-90 
228 Brass and horn desk tidy, inkwell and candle holder   

£20-40  
229 Smalls and collectables 
230 Large and small Royal Doulton character jug c1960 

plus Crown Devon Toby teapot  £25-40 
231 Victorian ladies travelling box with brass strapwork, 

partially fitted in red Moroccan leather  £60-80 
232 Single burner oil lamp, the large smoke stack over a 

blue reservoir, surmounting a rose decorated case 
iron base £15-25 

233 Smalls and collectables 
234 Melba China floral part tea set with gilt edge  £15-25 



235 Collection of Royal commemorative ware pottery and 
porcelain  £20-30 

236 Collection of crested ware trinket pots and posy 
vases etc  £20-30 

237 Five piece 1930’s lemonade set decorated with bird 
flying over marshland plus one other five piece 
lemonade set decorated with barley  £20-30 

238 Quantity of booths  ‘Real Old Willow’ pattern blue 
and white china   £10-20 

239 Lambeth ware teapot together with Wedgwood, 
Adams and Spode plates   £25-40 

240 Eight piece Imari palette tea service by Allertons  
£15-25 

241 Set of Wade Nat West piggy banks   £100-150 
242 Pair of Arts and Crafts glass vases in green and pink, 

together with six Hock glasses and a decanter   
 £25-40 
243 Three Royal Doulton small character jugs, The 

Lawyer, Mad Hatter, Gunsmith   £20-30 
244 Three Royal Doulton small character jugs, The 

Parson Brown, Pied Piper, Robin Hood   £20-30 
245 Three Royal Doulton small character jugs, Capt 

Henry Morgan, Apothecary, The Poacher   £20-30 
246 Four assorted character jugs, one by Beswick £20-30 
247 Royal Doulton character jug ‘The Clown’ c1950  
 £25-40 
248 Three Toby jugs   £15-25 
249 Three piece small tea set  £10-20 
250 Early 19th century brass strapped mahogany box  
 £30-50 
251 Two Haig whisky water jugs   £25-35 
252 Three pieces of carnival (iridescent) glass   £20-30 
253 Five pieces of orange carnival (iridescent) glass  
 £30-50 
254 Blue ground gilt edged plates, cups and a coffee can 

plus an assortment of yachting associated plates  
£25-40  



255 Royal Albert four piece tea service with floral gilt 
edged design    £15-25 

256 Wedgwood Peter Rabbit twin handled cup, 
piggybank, egg cup, bowl and plate   £20-30 

257 Two insect design plates c1870, piece of Poole 
pottery, two pieces of Radford pottery and a leaf dish 
£20-30 

258 Collection of Royal commemorative ware pottery and 
porcelain  £8-12 

259 German wall mounted drum barometer  £10-20 
260 Large Noritake part twelve piece dinner service with 

green floral swag pattern, comprising meat plates, 
tureens, serving dishes, gravy boat, plates, cups and 
saucers  £100-200 

261 Set of four ‘Constable’ collectors plates  £10-20 
262 Collection of Royal commemorative ware pottery, 

porcelain and a trustee’s savings bank in box  £10-20 
263 Collection of Royal crested ware in various unusual 

forms £20-40 
264 Royal Winton breakfast set for four    £15-25 
265 19th century chamber stick £10-20 
266 Pair of Murano glass bon-bon dishes, art deco glass 

jewellery box and copper dinner plate   £15-25 
267 Blue and white matching cheese dish and large milk 

jug  £15-25 
268 Four boxed Edinburgh Crystal brandy balloons, lead 

crystal bowl and two Royal Worcester handled dishes  
£25-40 

269 Murano and other assorted glass   £30-50 
270 Wedgwood and Co ovoid jar, two Carlton ware 

Australian stamp leaf dishes and two reproduction  
 ‘V & A’ teapots  £20-30 
271 Green glass and gilt four piece lemonade set plus five 

piece bohemian vodka set   £20-30  
272 Set of eight ‘Great British Sea Battles’ collectors 

plates   £10-20 
273 Warbury Mint ‘Catching the 4:45’ model and some 

collectors plates   £10-20 



274 HMS Victory large collectors plate and Poole pottery 
wall plaque ‘Four Seasons’   £10-20 

275 1960’s Orange Crown Devon bowl, Art Deco wall 
pocket and Beswick 1960’s vase £15-25  

276 Large flared lead crystal bowl, lead crystal bowl and 
moulded glass vinegar and oil bottles   £10-20 

277 Three unusual pieces of pottery   £10-20 
278 Johnnie Walker ash tray and a Johnnie Walker tray in 

copper  £10-20 
279 Box of kitchenalia to include pudding basin, ammonia 

bottle, strainer, flour shaker in Cornish blue and two 
‘wallup’ bottles  £20-40 

280 Royal Doulton Lambeth jug together with pottery 
tankard and other pottery   £10-20 

281 Large quantity of lead crystal glasses   £20-40 
282 Jug and bowl set, complete with sponge bowl, two 

soap dishes and two long pots by Lucknow T G & F B  
£40-60 

283 Pair of lead crystal decanters plus one other   £20-30 
284 Victorian photo album complete with photographs, 

the brown leather cover with embossed design   
 £15-25 
285 Bevelled glass jewellery box, Wedgwood glass bird, 

paperweight Mdina style vase  £15-25 
286 Border Fine Arts hunter horse designed by D Mayer 

£400-600 
287 Border Fine Arts hunter horse in dapple grey 

designed by D Mayer  £400-600 
288 Assorted porcelain trinkets by Coalport, Staffordshire, 

Wedgwood etc   £15-25 
289 Quantity of Spode Italianate blue and white dinner 

service   £50-70 
290 Small collection of Aynsley and Coalport to include 

miniature tea for one service    £10-20 
291 Table bowls set in box (slightly a/f)   £10-20 
292 Large Copenhagen dinner service in under glaze blue 

and basket weave rim  £100-150 
 



293 Painted glass decanter showing a girl with a sprig in 
a wooded landscape, in the style of Mary McGregor 
plus enamel decorated cranberry bedside bottle and 
beaker  £25-40 

294 Beswick model of Beatrix Potters ‘Tommy Brock’  
£15-25 

295 Gobel figure of a boy climbing a gate with a goose 
and a pin lady  £10-20 

296 Miniature Royal Crown Derby tyg  1922   £25-40 
297 Two Beswick models, a chaffinch and a bullfinch  

£20-30 
298 Three Beswick models of greenfinch, robin and 

goldfinch  £20-30 
299 Three comic motto-ware models ‘Returning at one in 

the morning’, ‘the last one in bed to put out the light’ 
and ‘by appointment the first of April’   £15-25 

300 Beswick model of an Airedale   £25-40 
301 Wedgwood glass owl and Royal Albert model of Miss 

Tiggywinkle   £15-25 
302 Beleek bluebell vase, green stamp   £15-25 
303 Pewter models of a lion and a tiger   £15-25 
304 20th century brandy warmer/port decanter   £15-25 
305 Edwardian Sheraton revival mahogany drum clock 

with fan paterae   £40-60 
306 Anglo Indian bone and ebony inlaid backgammon set 

with chessboard exterior, possibly 19th century    
£60-100 

307 Old brass bell with recent strike pin, by W Tonks & 
sons, 19th century    £25-40 

308 Opera glasses    £8-12 
309 Carona typewriter in case, c1930    £15-25 
310 Three Huntley & Palmer biscuit tins  £10-20  
311 Quantity of Bell-Edison type wax cylinders for early 

sound reproduction equipment   £25-40 
312 Fender Strat electric guitar in travel case and park 

amp  £100-200 
313 Old travel gramophone  £20-30 



 Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 
taken as reserve price 

314 Albert Square sign, signed by the cast and crew   
 £40-60 
315 First World War strongbox by Johnson & Co dated 

1916   £8-12 
316 Mamod miniature steam traction engine in box   
 £20-30 
317 Straight saxophone sold by John Greys and Co of 

London, Lagano Factory, Italy   £30-50 
318 Trombone, Hawkes & Co, London   £20-40 
319 Smokers companion cabinet, late 19th century oak  

£40-60 
320 Ryder cup Joe Powell driver   £30-50  
321 World cup 1986 souvenir portfolio and master file 

£10-20 
322 Bakelite Fahrenheit thermometer, Bakelite hairdryer 

and Bakelite electric razor    £20-30 
323 Collection of glass and pottery bottles including old 

marmite jars, Eiffel Tower lemonade, Brylcreem, 
Harlene For the Hair and more  £20-30 

324 Copper coal scuttle, thought to be 19th century   
 £40-60 
325 Copper log cradle and copper and brass coal bin  
 £30-50 
326 Haddon pattern, flow blue dinner service comprising 

starter and dinner plates, meat plates, sauce tureens 
and vegetable tureens   £50-70 

327 Early 20th century nine piece part tea service by 
Paragon, decorated with chrome green ground and 
flora decoration to the reserves  £20-30 

328 1970’s style Portmeirion coffee set, decorated with 
geometric shapes on a blue de roi base   £25-40 

329 Doulton four piece tea service complete with milk 
jug, bowl and sandwich plate, with pastel and gilt 
decoration  £15-25 



330 1930’s conical six piece tea service complete with 
milk jug, bowl and sandwich plate, with mainly blue 
floral decoration  £15-25 

331 Large Doulton ‘Wattau’ dinner service decorated with 
under glaze blue and gilt decoration, comprising soup 
plates, dinner plates, large and small tureens, seven 
cups and saucers  £60-80 

332 Paragon ‘Belinda’ part soup and dinner service 
comprising a soup tureen, bowls and plates  £10-20 

333 Enid Blyton ‘The House at Red Roofs’ 1st edition 
1945, no dustcover but signed ‘Ursula love from Enid 
Blyton’  £40-60 

334 White fur coat c1960  £20-40 
335 Faux fur coat  £10-20 
336 Wedding dress, late 20th century    £25-40 
337 Five items of vintage clothes to include a purple 

jacket top  £10-20 
338 Five items of black vintage clothes   £15-25 
339 Two ladies kilts and fur shawl   £20-30 
340 Quantity of vintage linen   £15-25 
341 Rydand sporran   £10-20 
342 Box of black vintage accessories   £10-20 
343 Small box of cotton/linen     £10-20 
344 Pair of oriental black lacquer sandals  £10-20 
345 Quantity of vintage nylon tights  £5-8 
346 Quantity of vintage silk stockings   £8-12 
347 19th century beadwork and tapestry covers, floral 

designs   £25-40 
348 Two sash and medals   £8-12  
349 Eastern design red ground silk carpet  £60-80 
350 Eastern design red ground silk carpet decorated with 

guls   £60-80 
351 Early 20th century oak aneroid barometer and 

thermometer by H Hughes & Son Ltd    £30-50 
352 Eight day mahogany cased wall clock   £30-50 
353 Brass and copper decorative bed warming pan   
 £20-30 
354/370 Smalls and collectables (17 lots) 



 SILVER, JEWELLERY & ALLIED WARES 
 
 Prices shown are estimates only and not to be 

taken as reserve price 
 
371 Silver toddy ladle with twist handle, the bowl with 

Spanish ‘8 reales’ coin dated 1742  £60-80 
372 Silver wine taster with embossed cherub decoration 

hallmarked London 1899, made by John George 
Smith  £40-60 

373 Silver sifter ladle with twist handle and apostle 
terminal, hallmarked London 1878, made by Charles 
Eley  £40-60 

374 Russian silver sifter ladle with hallmarks  £20-30 
375 Heavy silver sauce ladle hallmarked London 1851 

made by Samuel Hayne and Dudley Carter  £40-60 
376 Silver salt and pepper set in the form of a pair of 12 

bore shotgun cartridges, hallmarked and with gilt to 
the base  £50-70 

377 Silver hallmarked gentleman’s card case, Birmingham 
1905  £25-40 

378 9ct five stone sapphire and diamond ring  £25-35 
379 9ct diamond cluster ring    £25-35 
380 9ct five stone diamond and pink sapphire ring £25-35 
381 9ct diamond and amethyst heart shaped cluster ring 

£25-35 
382 9ct emerald and diamond ring  £25-35 
383 9ct gold chain set with 11 amethysts and diamonds 

to form a large amethyst drop  £120-150 
384 18ct gold solitaire ring  £200-300 
385 9ct gold solitaire ring  £200-300 
386 Oblong diamond cluster ring    £200 
387 9ct gold bangle with 11 graduated green peridots 

and diamond spacers  £300-400 
388 Silver necklace and earrings with blue stones  £50-70 
389 Cameo broach and earrings and another pair of 

earrings   £50-70 
390 Large Victorian copper kettle   £8-12 



391 Three piece EPNS tea service   £25-35 
392 Tray of EPNS and stainless steel flatware, a vase and 

candle holder   £10-15 
393 Two EPNS oval tureens   £20-30  
394 Three plates cream jug and an EP cruet set  £20-25 
395 EP fish knives and forks, tea knives both cased, a 

salad bowl EP mounted and pewter tankard   £20-30 
396 Four piece EPNS tea service  £25-35 
397 EPNS biscuit barrel with chased decoration with Ivory 

finial  £30-40 
398 EPNS coffee pot heavily decorated and plain egg 

spirit boiler  £30-40 
399 EP spirit kettle with burner   £15-20 
400 Small silver frame, two small boxes and a pepper pot  

£30-50 
401 Pair of cased shell salts with spoons, Birmingham 

1903    £30-40 
Lots 402 to 406  are to be sold by Order of The  
Official Receiver 

402 Silver coloured Cartier watch    £500-800 
403 Gold and silver coloured Cartier ladies watch 
 £400-600 
404 9ct gold necklace  £100-150 
405 Square cut emerald surrounded by diamonds cluster 

ring    £300-500 
406 Diamond solitaire ring gold band   £250-400 
407 14ct gold diamond solitaire ring 0.45ct  £150-200 
408 18ct white gold and diamond cluster ring  £130-160 
409 9ct sapphire and diamond ring   £25-35 
410 9ct opal and ruby ring    £25-35 
411 9ct three stone diamond ring   £25-35 
412 9ct amethyst and diamond three stone ring  £25-35 
413 9ct Cladagh ring set with amethyst   £25-35 
414 Collection of EP to include a butter dish, sugar 

shaker, salt, pair of peppers and a vase – 8 pieces  
£10-15 

415 Silver hot water jug, Sheffield  1932   £80-120  
416 Silver backed mirror, Birmingham 1925  £25-35 



417 Silver cigarette case and jam spoon   £10-15 
418 Cased set of six silver napkin rings with Jubilee 

hallmarks   £50-80 
419 Silver handled salad servers, two jam spoons and a 

fork  £25-35  
420 Pair of silver candlesticks approx 6” tall, Sheffield 

1942  £70-90 
421 Pair of silver specimen vases   £40-50 
422 Small engine turned silver vesta case dated 

Birmingham 1911   £25-35 
423 Small floral decorated vesta case, London 1915   
 £25-35 
424 Silver Sovereign case 1882 Birmingham by George 

Unite £35-45 
425 Ivory fan earrings c1920’s set in silver with silver 

adornments  £200-300 
426 Wave ring set in 18ct white gold, 2.58ct of baguette 

diamonds   £1,500-1,800 
427 Pair of diamond earrings, pear/round   £800-1,000 
428 1950’s ring princess cut, brilliant cut diamonds set in 

18ct white gold  £1,500-1,800 
429 Large rectangular shaped aquamarine ring, 

shouldered with diamonds, .35 set in 18ct white gold  
£1,000-1,200 

430 Rare black opal ring 1930’s set 18ct yellow gold 
surrounded by 1ct diamonds set in 18ct white gold  
£2,500-3,000 

431 Graduated diamond necklace, 9.41ct set in 18ct 
white gold  £4,500-5,000 

432 Beautiful central emerald ring surrounded by 
diamonds, 1.40ct plus 1.40ct set in 18ct yellow gold  
£1,200-1,500 

433 Ivory bangle trimmed with 9ct gold thread work, 
c1920   £200-300 

434 Ring set in 18ct white gold, 2ct baguette diamonds, 
edged with brilliant cut diamonds  £1,500-1,800 

435 Jewellery 
436 8 unset pink sapphires    £30-50 



437 14ct gold chain, 15.2g   £120-180 
438 Gold plated handled walking stick   £50-80 
439 Ladies silver fob watch in leather strap  £20-30 
440 9ct gold gents pocket watch in bakelite case  £60-80 
441 Services sports watch in original box  £25-40 
442 Two pocket watches, silver coloured  £20-40 
443 Two silver coloured watches  £10-20 
444 Gold coloured gents pocket watch   £40-60 

Lots 445 and 446 are to be sold by Order of 
The Official Receiver 

445 Gold and diamond wishbone ring   £100-150 
446 Ruby and diamond cluster ring   £100-150 
447 Silver double fob chain, hallmarked Birmingham p by 

JR  £30-50 
448 Art Nouveau nickel/white metal vesta case with 

maiden and branch decoration  £15-25 
449 Sekonda pocket watch, made in USSR and with 

pressed train decoration to the reverse   £40-60 
450 Silver pocket watch with engine turned decoration 

(a/f)  £20-40 
451 Miniature tea set with six plates, six cups, teapot, 

tray, milk jug and sugar bowl   £20-30 
452 9ct gold fob chain with red and green spinner, 50.4g 

inc   £250-350 
453 9ct gold engineer turned watch with stylised 

numbering and purple finish to the hands   £50-70 
454 Pair of yellow metal three penny bit cufflinks, test as 

18ct – 16.6g   £150-180 
455 18ct illusion set diamond ring, 6.8g   £70-90 
456/457 Jewellery (2 lots) 
458 9ct 12.9g gold hollow link bracelet with heart clasp  

£50-70 
459 9ct 27.1g 9ct gold fob neck chain   £120-140 
460 Three watch fobs; one block and tackle shape, one 

made of Hong Kong five cent pieces, and one 
hallmarked silver  £25-40 

461 9ct gold continental ladies pocket watch  £30-50 
462 Gold hollow link bracelet with charms  £140-160 



 
Lot 463 is to be sold by Order of The  

 Official Receiver 
463 Gold band with spinning platinum set with diamonds  

£150-200 
464 Assortment of silver jewellery   £15-25 
465 9ct gold pencil  £30-50 
466 Ribbons and five miniature medals from World War II  

£15-25 
467 World War II German dog tag  £8-12 
468 Three German medals  £25-35 
469 Quantity of World War II German medals and 

memorabilia  £20-30 
470 Stainless steel stick pin and model of battleship 
 £10-15 
471 Seiko divers watch, quantity professional 600m 

titanium nitride   £400-600 
472 Pair Ray Ban Sun Glasses   £15-25 
473 Silver handled and Ivory blade page turner   £40-60 
474 Pair opera glasses in case   £25-40 
475 Collection of coins   £40-60 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 2                          SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 

 
GARDEN, NURSERY STOCK  

& GENERAL WORKSHOP, TOOLS  
& EQUIPMENT 

____________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 

ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE 
         ____________________________________________________________ 
 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
 
501/550 Plants and garden items (50 lots) 
551/700* Hand and power tools (150 lots) 
701/710 Hand and power tools (10 lots) 
711 Carpenters tool box and tools 
712 Two boxes of carpenter’s tools 
713 Box of carpenter’s tools 
714 Four drawer chest of tools 
715 Tray of tools, tool box and contents 
716 Mitre saw 
717 Ladies Raleigh mountain bike 
718 Ladies Raleigh bike 
719 Children’s mountain bike 
720 Old cast iron fireplace 
  
 
 



 
  
  Lots 721 to 726 are to be sold on behalf of  
 The High Court Enforcement Group 
 
721 1.5mt (approx) weight lifting bar 
722 Two dumbbell hand weight bars 
723 4-1kg disc weights 
724 4-2kg disc weights 
725 4-4kg disc weights 
726 2-6kg disc weights 

 
 
 

More items are expected during the week 
leading up to the sale 
Please check our website for details 
www.tsauction.co.uk  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE:  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD FOR SPARES OR REPAIR, UNLESS 
SPECIFICALLY STATED IN THE CATALOGUE AS IN  

GOOD WORKING ORDER 
 



 
AUCTIONEER NO. 3                           SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 
 

GENERAL HOUSEHOLD 
FURNITURE & EFFECTS 

___________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 

ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
 
1001 TV and speaker stand unit, black with glass top 
 

Lots 1002 to 1151 are to be sold by order of 
The Official Receiver 
 

1002/1151 Flat packed furniture, formerly used for furnishing 
and decorating show homes to include dining tables, 
chairs, wardrobes, chest of drawers, sofas etc (150 
lots) 

 
 
 

More items are expected during the week 
leading up to the sale 
Please check our website for details 
www.tsauction.co.uk  

 



AUCTIONEER NO. 4                           SALE COMMENCES 9.30am 
 

OFFICE FURNITURE, COMPUTERS  
& COMPUTER EQUIPMENT 

___________________________________ 
BUYER’S PREMIUM 

A BUYER’S PREMIUM OF 11.50% INCLUSIVE OF VAT ON THE  
PREMIUM WILL BE PAYABLE BY THE PURCHASER 

ON ALL LOTS AT THIS SALE      
____________________________________________________________ 

 
ALL DOMESTIC ELECTRICAL GOODS ARE TESTED FOR SAFETY ONLY 

AND THIS SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN AS ANY GUARANTEE THAT 
THEY ARE IN WORKING ORDER. 

ALL LOTS ARE SOLD AS SEEN AND WITHOUT ANY GUARANTEE 
 
  
1501 Samsung 15” flat screen monitor 
1502 Fuji MX-500 digital camera, brand new  
1503 Ricoh RDC-6000 digital camera, brand new 
1504 Fuji digital camera 
1505 Dell latitude laptop, 13.4” TFT, CD-Rom, gwo 
1506 Epson portable photo printer 
1507 Two dell laptops for spares or repair 
1508 Box of mice and keyboards 
1509 Four mobile phones 
1510/1511 HP fax 910, plain paper (2 lots) 
1512 Tally Genicom 8008 colour laser printer 
1513 Sharp project zoom lens 
1514 Cable modem plus DSL 4100 hub, new 

Lots 1515 to 1520  are to be sold on behalf of 
The High Court Enforcement Group 

1515 HP laserjet printer 1018 
1516 JVC Television 
1517 Bush TFT monitor 
1518 XPC computer 
1519 Two computer keyboards 



1520 Binatone Fusion 2200 telephone with dock and 
extension 
Lots 1521 to 1540 are to be sold by order of 
The Official Receiver 

1521/1540 Office equipment, computer equipment and office 
accessories (20 lots) 

 
 
 
 

More items are expected during the week 
leading up to the sale 
Please check our website for details 
www.tsauction.co.uk  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NOTE:  ALL LOTS ARE SOLD FOR SPARES OR REPAIR, UNLESS 
SPECIFICALLY STATED IN THE CATALOGUE AS IN  

GOOD WORKING ORDER 
 
 



AUCTIONEER NO. 5             SALE COMMENCES 11.00am 
 

MOTOR VEHICLES 
 

NO VEHICLE WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER 9.00am ON THE DAY OF THE 
SALE EVEN THOUGH IT MAY HAVE BEEN ENTERED IN ADVANCE 

(MOT obligatory) NO BUYERS PREMIUM 
 

Lots entered on instructions from H.M. Customs & Excise, County 
Courts, Inland Revenue or Liquidators may, under certain 

circumstances, be redeemed by the owners at any time prior to the 
actual sale of such lots(s). The Auctioneers cannot be held 
responsible should this occur. To avoid disappointment we 

recommend that you phone the day before the sale to check 
that such lots are still available. 

 
WARRANTIES: ALL VEHICLES ARE SOLD AS SEEN WITHOUT WARRANTY AND 
MILEAGES ARE NOT GUARANTEED. 
DEPOSITS:  AN IMMEDIATE CASH DEPOSIT OF £200 (£100 ON VEHICLES UNDER 
£2,000)  IS PAYABLE AT THE FALL OF THE HAMMER ON THE PURCHASE OF  ALL 
MOTOR VEHICLES. 
TITLE INDEMNITY:  IT IS A CONDITION OF EVERY SALE THAT THE BUYER 
SHALL PAY AN INDEMNITY FEE OF £20 ON THE PURCHASE PRICES OF ALL 
VEHICLES REALISING IN EXCESS OF £400 AND AN INDEMNITY FEE OF £10 
ON THE PURCHASE PRICES OF ALL VEHICLES REALISING BETWEEN £200 
AND £399.  FULL DETAILS ARE AVAILABLE FROM THE AUCTION OFFICE. 
TEST CERTIFICATES:  A VALID TEST CERTIFICATE SHOULD NOT BE ACCEPTED AS 
EVIDENCE OF THE SATISFACTORY MECHANICAL CONDITION OF A USED VEHICLE 
OFFERED FOR SALE. 
 
 Lots 2001V to 2010V are to be sold by Order of 

The Official Receiver, Reading 
 
2001V 2001 Peugeot 406LX, 1997cc, red, petrol, estate, 

MOT expires March 2010, registration no. AK51 WTE 
 
2002V 1994 Land Rover Discovery, 2495cc, diesel, blue,  

MOT expires Nov  2009, registration no. M494 NRD 
 



2003V 1996 Vauxhall Combo Merit 775 Diesel Van, 1686cc 
orange, MOT expires August 2009, registration no. 
P361 DEG 

 
2004V 1998 Renault Megane RT 1.6E Scenic, 1598cc, 5 door 

hatchback, MOT expires Nov 2009, petrol, blue, 
registration no. S57 ETO 

 
2005V 2004 Mitsubishi Shogun, 2477cc, black, diesel, 

registration no. AY53 LOH 
 
2006V 2000 Vauxhall Astra Envoy TD Estate, 1700cc, diesel, 

manual, white, registration no. V413 MBM 
 
2007V 2003 Lexus RX300 SE- L Auto Estate, 2995 cc, petrol, 

grey, registration no. FE53 GYT 
  
2008V 2001 Fiat Brava 80 SX, 1242cc, petrol, manual, blue, 

registration no. Y884 RMO 
 
2009V 1987 Kawasaki Motorcycle ZL1000-A1, 998cc, black, 

registration no. D148 SFJ 
 
2010V 1995 Yamaha Motorcycle 892cc, black, registration 

no. M648 BLU 
 
 Lots 2011V and 2012V  are to be sold on behalf 

of The High Court Enforcement Group 
 
2011V 1999 MCC Smart Car, 600cc, petrol, black/blue, 

registration no. T964 LLE 
 
2012V MG BGT, 1798cc, Green, petrol, Year of Manufacture 

unknown, registration no. REV 74K 
 
 
 
 



 Lots 2013V and 2014V  are to be sold on behalf 
of Norton Group, liquidator of CB Poultry Ltd 

 
2013V* 1997 Ford Transit 120 SWB Insulated/Refrigerated 

Van, 2496cc, diesel, white, MOT expires July 25th 
2009, registration no. R768 BLG 

 
2014V* 1998 Mercedes 208D LWB Insulated/Refrigerated 

Van, 2299cc, diesel, white, MOT expires September 
8th 2009, registration no. S161 MLX 

 
 Lots 2015V to 2017V are to be sold by Order of 

The Official Receiver 
 
2015V 1996 Alfa Romeo RZ convertible, 2959cc, petrol, 

black, registration no. RZ6000 
 
2016V 2006 Kia Sedona SE+, 2902cc, diesel, beige, 

registration no. KY06 SSX 
 
2017V 1998 Saab 9-3 SE Turbo Auto Convertible, 1985cc, 

petrol, automatic, black, registration no. S455 RLK 



FORTHCOMING AUCTIONS 
 

MIDLAND CARRIAGES 
At Bentley Heath, Solihull 
Wednesday 1st July 2009 

 ___________________________ 
 

MONTHLY HORSE SALE  
at Reading Market 

Friday 3rd July 2009 
_________________________ 

 
FARMERS MARKET 
at Reading Market 

Saturday 4th & 18th July 2009 
_______________________ 

 
GENERAL SALE 

to include  Antiques, Household Effects and Collectables, 
at Reading Market 

Saturday  25th July 2009 
______________________ 

 
FOR UP TO DATE INFORMATION ON FUTURE SALES 

CHECK OUR WEB SITE 
 www.tsauction.co.uk  

OR TELEPHONE  0118 950 8611 



 
 

NOTES 



 
NOTES 

 



MAP 
 



CONDITIONS OF SALE 
 


